November 22,2023

9:00AM
9:15AM

9:45AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

3:00PM
3:30PM

5:30PM

7:00PM

Canndian Urethans Foam
Contractors Association

Welcome
Icebreaker Activity

Dan Boyd
HRAI

Break & Exhibits

David Porter
Atlantic Woodworks

Lunch

Kris Dove
Engineers Nova Scotia

Andrew Cole
CUFCA

Break & Exhibits
Annual General Meeting

Social Night
Drinks, Pizza Buffet and Prizes

Musical Prize Bingo

@ erizzwy  TRINITY Jfi

& ENERGY GROUP

el



November 23,2023

9:00AM [Welcome

Andre Veinotte

9:15AM Able Engineering

10:30AM | Break & Exhibits

Joe Rogers

10:45AM Office of the Fire Marshal

“The Footing” Video Debut

11:45AM Caring Counts Creative

12:30PM | Lunch

Gerard Murphy

Rl Barefoot Facilitation Inc.

3:00PM |End of the NSBOA 2023 Fall Conference

i i
= 4\ Engiests

.
NOM?SC TIA i

NOVA SCOTIA
ACCESSIBILITY DIRECTORATE

——

/ ATLANTIC

O,
X% Barefoot HRAI



