

November 22, 2023

9:00AM	Welcome
9:15AM	Icebreaker Activity
9:45AM	Dan Boyd HRAI
10:45AM	Break & Exhibits
11:00AM	David Porter Atlantic Woodworks
12:00PM	Lunch
1:00PM	Kris Dove Engineers Nova Scotia
1:30PM	Andrew Cole CUFCA
3:00PM	Break & Exhibits
3:30PM	Annual General Meeting
5:30PM	Social Night Drinks, Pizza Buffet and Prizes
7:00PM	Musical Prize Bingo









November 23, 2023

9:00AM	Welcome
9:15AM	Andre Veinotte Able Engineering
10:30AM	Break & Exhibits
10:45AM	Joe Rogers Office of the Fire Marshal
11:45AM	"The Footing" Video Debut Caring Counts Creative
12:30PM	Lunch
1:30PM	Gerard Murphy Barefoot Facilitation Inc.
3:00PM	End of the NSBOA 2023 Fall Conference













